● Advanced patented sensor design includes
automated zero, span and probe contamination checks
● Powerful and advanced graphical and user interface screens
● Patented electrodynamic measurement with Digital Signal
Processing giving high accuracy measurement
● Full data recording for regulatory (MACT) reporting and process analysis
compliance
● PC reporting, graphing and data analysis software (optional)

Multichannel support: 1 to 32 sensors
Enclosure rating: IP65
Enclosure Size (mm): 260w x 160h x 90d
Power Supply: 90 to 260 VAC (50/60Hz)
Current Rating: 250mA
Display Type: Backlit LCD providing
graphical and text display
Order Code DT990--CON
Note: Local 4 - 20mA and Relay output also available from each sensor (option) and
from output expansion modules (option)
PRODUCT DATA SHEET DT990
Sensors
Sensors comprise both a sensor body and insulated or stainless sensor rods. The tables below show order codes for the sensor body and
sensor rod, which must be specified seperately. Occasionally an additional air purge is fitted for very conductive applications.
Temp Range For Rod Type For Rod Diameter Weight kg Sensor Body Order Code
up to 250°C 316 Stainless 15mm 1.8 DT990--SEN0250P
up to 400°C 316 Stainless 15mm 1.8 DT990--SEN0400C
up to 250°C Insulated (PTFE) 21mm 1.8 DT990--SEN0250I
up to 400°C Insulated (Ceramic) 16mm 1.8 DT990--SEN0400I
up to 800°C 316 Stainless 15mm 1.8 DT990--SEN0800C
Stack/Duct Connection 1¹�2" NPT or 1¹�2" BSP socket
Ambient Temperature Rating -25°C to +55°C
Enclosure Rating IP65
Sensor Enclosure Material Die-cast Aluminium
(epoxy-coated)
Air Purge (optional) DT990--AIRPURGE
Stack Pressure >730PSI
Rod Order Code :
DT990 - - ROD x x x x X
Rod Surface